
For the period :  

Company:

Number of events sponsored:

Total Sponsorship:

Venue Professional status of 
attendees

Purpose of financial 
support provided

Total cost of any 
hospitality, travel, 
accommodation 

sponsored

Number of Attendees
Total cost of 
Sponsorship 
Contribution

Corner North Tce & 
Morphett St Adelaide, 
Adelaide, SA

Hematology, Oncology Hospitality Only $5,000 120 $5,000

Upnext, 313 Payneham 
Road, Royston Park, 
Royston Park, South 
Australia

Emergency Medicine Silver $0 54 $1,500

Flinders Hotel, 
Mornington Peninsula, 
Bonnells Bay, New 
South Wales

Dietetics, Endocrinology, 
Pediatrics Bronze $0 44 $10,000

Sunshine Coast 
University Hospital, 
Brisbane, Queensland

Cardiology Silver $0 100 $10,000

Mantra Hotel, 
Kingscliff, NSW Nursing, Research Silver $0 80 $20,000

RACV Cape Schanck, 
Cape Schanck, VIC

Paediatric 
Endocrinologists, Allied 
Health Professionals

Gold $0 220 $44,000

Adelaide Convention 
Centre, SA

Paediatricians, Physicians, 
Allied health, Mental health 
workers, Education 
specialists

Bronze $0 300 $3,300

Crowne Plaza Hunter 
Valley, Lovedale, NSW Rheumatology Gold $0 100 $13,200

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Australia and New Zealand Society for Paediatric Endocrinology and 
Diabetes. The Event was organised by Australia and New Zealand Society for Paediatric Endocrinology and 
Diabetes. The topic of the meeting was Paediatric Endocrinology. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting 
the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 20 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Australian Association for Adolescent Health. The Event was 
organised by Australian Association for Adolescent Health. The topic of the meeting was Adolescent Health. 
Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, 
accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 16 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Australian Rheumatology Association. The Event was organised by 
Australian Rheumatology Association. The topic of the meeting was Rheumatology. Pfizer Australia was not 
responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational 
Content - 15 hr(s).

$10,84,560

Summary of Third Party Meetings and Symposia Sponsored by Medicines Australia Member Companies

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to ANZSPED Inc. The Event was organised by ANZSPED Inc. The topic 
of the meeting was Paediatric Endocrinology. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, 
organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 16 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Association Of Queensland Advanced Trainees in Cardiology. The 
Event was organised by Association Of Queensland Advanced Trainees in Cardiology. The topic of the meeting 
was Training of current curriculum in Cardiovascular Medicine. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the 
attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 12 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Australasian Society for Infectious Diseases. The Event was organised 
by Australasian Society for Infectious Diseases. The topic of the meeting was Mycology MasterClass X 2023. 
Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, 
accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 17 hr(s).

Description of Third Party Meeting or Symposium including duration of educational content delivered

In December 2025, this round of reporting was revised to amend data which was the result of internal auditing processes.

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Adelaide Health Innovation Partnership. The Event was organised by 
Adelaide Health Innovation Partnership. The topic of the meeting was Bragg Comprehensive Cancer Centre 
Research Showcase Symposium. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the 
educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 7 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Ampheat. The Event was organised by Ampheat. The topic of the 
meeting was Immunisations. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the 
educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 3 hr(s).
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Park Hyatt Oncology Bronze $0 120 $3,000

Melbourne Convention 
& Exhibition Centre, 
South Wharf, VIC

Oncology Hospitality Only $13,200 600 $13,200

Brisbane Convention 
and Exhibition Centre, 
South Brisbane, QID

Nurse Practitioner, Nursing Gold $0 50 $8,000

Brisbane Convention & 
Exhibition Centre, 
South Brisbane, QLD

Endocrinology Bronze $0 700 $15,000

Pullman Hotel Cairns, 
Cairns, Queensland Nurse Educator Bronze $0 200 $2,000

Melbourne Convention 
and Exhibition Centre, 
South Wharf, VIC

Haematology Bronze $0 1000 $14,700

Crown Plaza Sydney 
Coogee Beach, 
Coogee, NSW

Gastroenterology Gold $0 100 $15,000

The Concourse, 
Chatswood, New South 
Wales

Nurse, Allied Health, 
Dentist, Dietitian, 
Psychologist, Pharmacist, 
General Practitioners

Bronze $0 650 $1,500

Brisbane Convention 
and Entertainment 
Centre, 
WOOLLOONGABBA, 
Queensland

Oncology Silver $0 1000 $12,500

Peter MacCallum 
Cancer Centre, VIC 
and online via Zoom 
Webinar

Oncology Silver $0 170 $5,000

Melbourne Convention 
& Exhibition Centre, 
Melbourne, VIC

General Practitioners Bronze $0 1000 $5,728

malignant and non-
malignant haematology Hematology Bronze $0 80 $3,000

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Endocrine Society of Australia. The Event was organised by Endocrine 
Society of Australia. The topic of the meeting was Endocrinology and Reproductive Health. Pfizer Australia was 
not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  
Educational Content - 20 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Far North Queensland Hosptial Foundation. The Event was organised 
by Far North Queensland Hosptial Foundation. The topic of the meeting was Cardiovascular Medicine. Pfizer 
Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or 
travel.  Educational Content - 8 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Haematology Society of Australia and New Zealand. The Event was 
organised by Haematology Society of Australia and New Zealand. The topic of the meeting was BLOOD 2023 
Annual Scientific Meeting. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the 
educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 20 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to IBD School Ltd. The Event was organised by IBD School Ltd. The topic 
of the meeting was expanding the knowledge of advanced trainees (ATs) and Gastroenterologists on managing 
the more challenging issues experienced whilst treating patients with IBD. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for 
inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 14 
hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Cancer Trials Australia. The Event was organised by Cancer Trials 
Australia. The topic of the meeting was updates from ESMO. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the 
attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 2.5 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Clinical Oncology Society of Australia COSA. The Event was 
organised by Clinical Oncology Society of Australia COSA. The topic of the meeting was 50 years of Innovation in 
cancer care: Learning from the past to inspire the Future. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the 
attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 20 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Endocrine Nurses Society of Australia Inc (ENSA). The Event was 
organised by Endocrine Nurses Society of Australia Inc (ENSA). The topic of the meeting was Endocrine nursing. 
Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, 
accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 9 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Northern Sydney PHN. The Event was organised by Northern Sydney 
PHN. The topic of the meeting was Primary Healthcare Reform. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting 
the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 2 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to PA Research Foundation. The Event was organised by PA Research 
Foundation. The topic of the meeting was Brisbane Cancer Conference 2023. Pfizer Australia was not 
responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational 
Content - 20 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Peter MacCallum Cancer Centre. The Event was organised by Peter 
MacCallum Cancer Centre. The topic of the meeting was Breast Cancer. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for 
inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 6 
hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Reed Medical Education. The Event was organised by Reed Medical 
Education. The topic of the meeting was delegates to learn, discover the latest medical innovations and interact 
with peers and industry leaders. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the 
educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 20 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to The Alfred Hospital. The Event was organised by The Alfred Hospital. 
The topic of the meeting was malignant and non-malignant haematology. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for 
inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 5 
hr(s).



Crowne Plaza, 
Melbourne, VIC

Haematologists, clinician 
and Nurse Bronze $0 50 $12,500

Cairns Convention 
Centre, Cairns QLD Pharmacists Gold $0 500 $31,818

Concord Clinical 
School, SYDNEY, New 
South Wales

Healthcare Administration Gold $0 80 $4,000

Mayne Events, UQ 
Medical School, 
Herston, Brisbane, 
QLD

Research, Respiratory and 
Sleep Medicine Bronze $0 150 $5,000

RACV City Club 
Melbourne, Melbourne, 
VIC

Oncology Silver $0 25 $10,000

Melbourne Convention 
and Exhibition Centre, 
South Wharf, VIC

Hematology Hospitality Only $1,250 100 $1,250

Peter MacCallum 
Cancer Centre, Austin 
Hospital Heidelberg 
VIC, St Vincent’s 
Hospital Fitzroy, 
MELBOURNE, Victoria

Emergency Medicine, 
Healthcare Administration, 
Infectious Diseases, 
Research

Silver $0 180 $13,636

The Sebel Hotel, 
Kiama, 
WOLLONGONG, New 
South Wales

Healthcare Administration Bronze $0 30 $2,500

Pullman Hotel, 
Adelaide, SYDNEY, 
New South Wales

Respiratory and sleep 
physicians, advanced 
trainees, allied health, 
nursing and research and 
academic respiratory 
professionals

Silver $0 40 $2,000

Sydney International 
Convention Centre, 
SOUTH PERTH, 
Western Australia

Clinical microbiologists, 
Infectious diseases 
physicians, Respiratory and 
ICU physicians, Medical 
and non-medical 
microbiologists, Scientists

Gold $0 400 $20,000

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Thrombosis & Haemostasis Society of Australia and New Zealand. The 
Event was organised by Thrombosis & Haemostasis Society of Australia and New Zealand. The topic of the 
meeting was case studies, new technology reviews, research updates and laboratory issues. Pfizer Australia was 
not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  
Educational Content - 5.5 hr(s).

December

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to The Limbic. The Event was organised by The Limbic. The topic of the 
meeting was Myeloma in the real world - Australian context, international perspectives. Pfizer Australia was not 
responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational 
Content - 1.5 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to The Society of Hospital Pharmacists. The Event was organised by The 
Society of Hospital Pharmacists. The topic of the meeting was Hospital Pharmacy. Pfizer Australia was not 
responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational 
Content - 20 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Peter MacCallum Cancer Centre. The Event was organised by Peter 
MacCallum Cancer Centre. The topic of the meeting was future insights for ID clinicians and Microbiologists, 
emerging antimicrobial resistance, new treatments, digital health, antimicrobial stewardship and infection control. 
Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, 
accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 15 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to The Cardiac Centre. The Event was organised by The Cardiac Centre. 
The topic of the meeting was Cardiovascular Medicine. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the 
attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 3.5 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to The Thoracic Society of Australia and New Zealand. The Event was 
organised by The Thoracic Society of Australia and New Zealand. The topic of the meeting was Respiratory 
Medicine. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, 
accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 16 hr(s).

February

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Australian Society of Antimicrobials. The Event was organised by 
Australian Society of Antimicrobials. The topic of the meeting was Antimicrobials. Pfizer Australia was not 
responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational 
Content - 18 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to The Thoracic Society of Australia and New Zealand. The Event was 
organised by The Thoracic Society of Australia and New Zealand. The topic of the meeting was Thoracic Clinical 
Updates. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, 
accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 6.5 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to The University of Queensland. The Event was organised by The 
University of Queensland. The topic of the meeting was 2023 NTM Symposium. Pfizer Australia was not 
responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational 
Content - 14 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Thoracic Oncology Group of Australia (TOGA). The Event was 
organised by Thoracic Oncology Group of Australia (TOGA). The topic of the meeting was an overview of the 
current research landscape in thoracic cancers, describing common techniques for research, tissue acquisition 
and implementation science and overview of existing data and tissue repositories. Pfizer Australia was not 
responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational 
Content - 5 hr(s).



Sydney ICC, NSW

Clinical microbiologists, 
Infectious diseases 
physicians, Respiratory and 
ICU physicians, Scientists

Hospitality Only $5,000 500 $5,000

Epworth Hospital 
Richmond

Cardiologists, 
Cardiothoracic surgeons, 
Endocrinologists, 
Intensivists, Nurse, Medical 
students

Hospitality Only $600 40 $600

Park Royal, 
Tullamarine, 
MELBOURNE, Victoria

Emergency Medicine, 
General Practice, 
Geriatrics, Healthcare 
Administration, Infectious 
Diseases, Public Health 
Medicine, Research, 
Respiratory and Sleep 
Medicine

Gold $0 492 $16,364

Leonda By the Yarra, 
MELBOURNE, Victoria 
Park Function Venue, 
BRISBANE and Le 
Montage, SYDNEY

Oncologists Gold $0 160 $20,000

Leonda by the Yarra 
(VIC); Victoria Park 
Function Venue (QLD); 
Le Montage (NSW)

Oncologists Hospitality Only $20,000 400 $20,000

Virtual and in person at 
Royal Brisbane 
woman's hospital 
education center, QLD

Clinicians, Pharmacists, 
Nurses Gold $0 1634 $30,000

Adeliade Convention 
Centre, North Terrace 
Adelaide SA

Oncology Nurse, Urological 
Oncology Silver $0 1000 $15,909

QT, Canberra and Rex 
Hotel in Canberra, 
Australia

Endocrinologists Gold $0 100 $53,700

John Niland Scientia 
Building, UNSW 
Kensington campus 
Kensington, NSW, 
2052

Oncologists, Pathologists, 
Clinical researchers Bronze $0 150 $5,000

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to The University of Queensland. The Event was organised by The 
University of Queensland. The topic of the meeting was Optimising and personalising antimicrobial dosing to 
reduce resistance. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational 
content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 20 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Urological Society of ANZ (USANZ). The Event was organised by 
Urological Society of ANZ (USANZ). The topic of the meeting was Urology. Pfizer Australia was not responsible 
for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 20 
hr(s).

March

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Australian Society of Antimicrobials. The Event was organised by 
Australian Society of Antimicrobials. The topic of the meeting was antimobials. Pfizer Australia was not 
responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational 
Content - 16 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Epworth Medical Foundation. The Event was organised by Epworth 
Medical Foundation. The topic of the meeting was Cardiology Updates. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for 
inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 0.83 
hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Immunisation Coalition. The Event was organised by Immunisation 
Coalition. The topic of the meeting was Epidemiology & Vaccination. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for 
inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 19.5 
hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to The Limbic. The Event was organised by The Limbic. The topic of the 
meeting was malignant blood diseases and new discoveries scientific/medical discoveries. Pfizer Australia was 
not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  
Educational Content - 7.5 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to The Limbic. The Event was organised by The Limbic. The topic of the 
meeting was SABCS 2023 Highlights through an Australian lens. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting 
the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 1.5 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Australia and New Zealand Society for Paediatric Endocrinology and 
Diabetes. The Event was organised by Australia and New Zealand Society for Paediatric Endocrinology and 
Diabetes. The topic of the meeting was clinical and patient management skills as well as enhancing medical 
knowledge in paediatric endocrinology. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising 
the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 20 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Australian Genomic Cancer Medicine Centre Ltd. The Event was 
organised by Australian Genomic Cancer Medicine Centre Ltd. The topic of the meeting was Oncology. Pfizer 
Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or 
travel.  Educational Content - 12 hr(s).



Peppers Noosa Resort 
and Villas Sunshine 
Coast

Rheumatology Gold $0 60 $10,000

RACV Cape Schanck 
Conference Centre Rheumatology Gold $0 80 $3,500

The Garvan Institute of 
Medical Research, 
DARLINGHURST, New 
South Wales

Cancer professionals Silver $0 250 $18,182

Convention & 
Exhibition Centre's in 
Adelaide, Melbourne, 
Perth, Brisbane and 
Sydney

General Practitioners Gold $0 4700 $2,00,000

Hilton Sydney Rheumatology Bronze $0 70 $4,545

The Alfred Innovation 
& Educational Hub, 
Melbourne

Healthcare Administration Gold $0 40 $15,000

The Victoria Hotel 
Melbourne, VIC

Gastroenterology, 
Healthcare Administration Gold $0 45 $15,000

Gold Coast Convention 
& Exhibition Centre, 
Spring Hill, 
Queensland

Pharmacy Silver $0 7000 $22,727

Hyatt Regency Perth, 
Perth, WA General Practitioners Gold $0 200 $5,455

Adelaide Convention 
Centre Pathology, Research Hospitality Only $1,818 200 $1,818

The Park Hyatt, 
Melbourne, VIC Nurses Gold $0 250 $22,727

The University of 
Sydney, Great Hall

Pharmacy, Science, 
Medical or allied health 
students, Academics, 
Industry members

Bronze $0 600 $955

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Rural Health West. The Event was organised by Rural Health West. 
The topic of the meeting was Various Disease States. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the 
attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 12 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to South Australian Health & Medical Research Inst. The Event was 
organised by South Australian Health & Medical Research Inst. The topic of the meeting was New Directions in 
Leukaemia Research. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational 
content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 18 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to St Vincent's Hospital Melbourne. The Event was organised by St 
Vincent's Hospital Melbourne. The topic of the meeting was research leading to the development of the best 
standards of care and improved patient outcomes. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, 
organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 8 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Sydney University Pharmacy Association Convention. The Event was 
organised by Sydney University Pharmacy Association Convention. The topic of the meeting was Pharmacy & 
Healthcare - Professional Development for Students. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the 
attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 5 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Healthed Pty Ltd. The Event was organised by Healthed Pty Ltd. The 
topic of the meeting was Women's and Children's Health. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the 
attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 20 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Integrated Specialist Medical Care. The Event was organised by 
Integrated Specialist Medical Care. The topic of the meeting was Rheumatology. Pfizer Australia was not 
responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational 
Content - 6 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Mater Research. The Event was organised by Mater Research. The 
topic of the meeting was Foundational knowledge and hands on training to commence supervised intestinal 
ultrasound scanning. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational 
content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 6.5 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Mater Research. The Event was organised by Mater Research. The 
topic of the meeting was Optimise clinical practice in the field of IBD through the combination of both clinical and 
traditional research. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational 
content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 7.5 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Pharmacy Guild Of Australia Spring Hill. The Event was organised by 
Pharmacy Guild Of Australia Spring Hill. The topic of the meeting was Pharmacy. Pfizer Australia was not 
responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational 
Content - 20 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Australian Rheumatology Association QLD Branch. The Event was 
organised by Australian Rheumatology Association QLD Branch. The topic of the meeting was rheumatology. 
Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, 
accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 20 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Australian Rheumatology Association VIC Branch. The Event was 
organised by Australian Rheumatology Association VIC Branch. The topic of the meeting was latest 
scientific/research updates on rheumatology and related topics. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting 
the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 8 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Garvan Institute of Medical Research. The Event was organised by 
Garvan Institute of Medical Research. The topic of the meeting was NECTA Drug Development 2024, Beyond the 
Decade. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, 
accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 8 hr(s).



Pullman Melbourne on 
the Park Oncology Hospitality Only $4,200 400 $4,200

Hilton Sydney, Sydney, 
NSW Gastroenterology Silver $0 350 $10,000

Webinar meeting Rheumatology Bronze $0 18 $500

arwin Convention 
Centre, Darwin, NT Advanced trainees Bronze $0 100 $5,750

Epworth Hospital 
Richmond, Richmond, 
VIC

Cardiology Hospitality Only $600 30 $600

Epworth Hospital, 
Richmond, VIC

GPs, clinicians, nursing 
staff and other Silver $0 70 $2,500

Webinar meeting General practitioners Bronze $0 2500 $1,60,000

Waters edge at 
Campbell’s stores, the 
rocks

Neurologists Gold $0 50 $4,900

Centrepiece, 
Melbourne and 
Olympic Park, 
Melbourne, VIC

Hematology, Psychology, 
Research Bronze $0 400 $7,000

Pacific Bay Resort 
Coffs Harbour and 
Zebu Private Dinning 
Rydges Port 
Macquarie, NSW

Oncology Nurse Hospitality Only $1,500 50 $1,500

Jewells Mecical 
Centre, Raymond 
Terrace Medical 
Centre, Charlestown 
library, CALLAGHAN, 
New South Wales

General Practice Gold $0 30 $750

Adelaide Convention 
Centre, SA

Nurse, Radiologist, 
Surgeon, Clinical 
Psychologist & Other

Hospitality Only $12,000 1100 $12,000

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Cancer Nurses Society of Australia. The Event was organised by 
Cancer Nurses Society of Australia. The topic of the meeting was lung cancer. Pfizer Australia was not 
responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational 
Content - 1.5 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to University of Newcastle. The Event was organised by University of 
Newcastle. The topic of the meeting was General Medicine. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the 
attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 3 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Australasian Society for Breast Disease. The Event was organised by 
Australasian Society for Breast Disease. The topic of the meeting was Breast 360: Interdisciplinary perspectives 
and breakthroughs. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational 
content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 20 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Endocrine Society of Australia. The Event was organised by Endocrine 
Society of Australia. The topic of the meeting was pituitary topics, with a focus on up-to-date, evidence-based. 
Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, 
accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 20 hr(s).

April

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Austin Health - Repat Campus. The Event was organised by Austin 
Health - Repat Campus. The topic of the meeting was rheumatology and associated subjects. Pfizer Australia was 
not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  
Educational Content - 1 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to VIC - Peter MacCallum Cancer Centre. The Event was organised by 
VIC - Peter MacCallum Cancer Centre. The topic of the meeting was Cancer Research. Pfizer Australia was not 
responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational 
Content - 8 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Epworth Medical Foundation. The Event was organised by Epworth 
Medical Foundation. The topic of the meeting was Cardiology Updates. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for 
inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 0.83 
hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Epworth Medical Foundation. The Event was organised by Epworth 
Medical Foundation. The topic of the meeting was Epworth HealthCare Rehabilitation Symposium. Pfizer 
Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or 
travel.  Educational Content - 3 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to HealthEd Pty Limited. The Event was organised by HealthEd Pty 
Limited. The topic of the meeting was COVID. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, 
organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 6 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to PHYSICIAN CENTRAL PTY LTD. The Event was organised by 
PHYSICIAN CENTRAL PTY LTD. The topic of the meeting was Neurology and Neuroimmunology. Pfizer Australia 
was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  
Educational Content - 2.5 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Victorian Comprehensive Cancer Centre. The Event was organised by 
Victorian Comprehensive Cancer Centre. The topic of the meeting was Process, Progress, Power. Pfizer Australia 
was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  
Educational Content - 20 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Westmead Hospital. The Event was organised by Westmead Hospital. 
The topic of the meeting was both in-depth education and live demonstrations of diagnostic and therapeutic 
endoscopy techniques. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational 
content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 15 hr(s).



Westmead Hospital 
Education Block, 
WESTMEAD, New 
South Wales

Clinical Nurse Bronze $0 100 $500

Fraser's Restaurant, 
Perth Rheumatology Hospitality Only $4,000 25 $4,000

Crowne Plaza Terrigal, 
ERINA, New South 
Wales

Healthcare Administration Gold $0 300 $2,000

Sofitel Brisbane 
Central, Queensland Healthcare Administration Silver $0 200 $20,000

Radiology Room, 
Western Health, VIC

Immunology, Nursing, 
Other, Rheumatology Bronze $0 21 $818

Perth Convention and 
Exhibition Centre, 
Perth, WA

Adult Psychiatry Silver $0 1300 $22,727

Melbourne Convention 
& Exhibition Centre 
and Sir John Clancy 
Auditorium (UNSW)

General Practitioners Gold $0 1000 $30,000

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Healthed Pty Ltd. The Event was organised by Healthed Pty Ltd. The 
topic of the meeting was The One Day Educational Seminar for GP's. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for 
inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 16 
hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Australian Rheumatology Association WA Branch. The Event was 
organised by Australian Rheumatology Association WA Branch. The topic of the meeting was Annual Scientific 
Meeting. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, 
accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 6 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Hunter New England & Central Coast PHN. The Event was organised 
by Hunter New England & Central Coast PHN. The topic of the meeting was Immunisation. Pfizer Australia was 
not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  
Educational Content - 5 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Ramsay Pharmacy Group. The Event was organised by Ramsay 
Pharmacy Group. The topic of the meeting was Pharmacy. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the 
attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 15 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Western Health. The Event was organised by Western Health. The 
topic of the meeting was Rheumatology and associated subjects. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting 
the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 1 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Royal Australian and NZ College of Psychiatrists. The Event was 
organised by Royal Australian and NZ College of Psychiatrists. The topic of the meeting was contemporary 
psychiatric practice and research. Pfizer Australia was not responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the 
educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational Content - 20 hr(s).

Pfizer Australia provided partial funding to Westmead Hospital Foundation. The Event was organised by 
Westmead Hospital Foundation. The topic of the meeting was Respiratory Medicine. Pfizer Australia was not 
responsible for inviting the attendees, organising the educational content, accommodation or travel.  Educational 
Content - 6 hr(s).
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